

Private Money Expert Witness to Present at Education Conference

Private money lender's education conference to cover wide range of topics.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, April 23, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Joffrey Long will participate in the presentation of several educational presentations at the <u>California Mortgage</u>



CMA provides updates and education for its members on the legal, regulatory and practical aspects of making, arranging and servicing real estate loans in the category of private money."

Joffrey Long

Association, the premier association for those involved in Private Money (Hard Money) Loans. Joffrey is a member of the Education Committee and the Board of Directors of the association, which provides education, legislative advocacy and networking for those involved in Private Money.

CMA provides updates and education for its members on the legal, regulatory and practical aspects of making, arranging and servicing real estate loans in the category of private money. (hard money)

Joffrey is the President of Southwest Bancorp, a lender/broker/servicer who makes, arranges, and services real estate loans, including those that would be considered "Hard Money." (Private Money)

Expert Witness consultation and testimony is provided by Joffrey Long. More information can be obtained at www.MortgageExpertWitness.net

Joffrey Long Southwest Bancorp +1 818-366-5200 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/482809176

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.